DATASHEET - 21297160
Fuse-link, medium voltage, 10 A, AC 17.5 kV, 2", 51 x 292 mm, back-up,
DIN, with striker
  17.5TDLEJ10
Product name     Eaton Bussmann series medium voltage DIN fuse
Part no.     17.5TDLEJ10
EAN     5027590245913
Product Length/Depth     360 millimetre
Product height     53.5 millimetre
Product width     53.5 millimetre
Product weight     2020 gram
Compliances     VDE 0670-4
DIN 43625
Certifications     IEC60282-1
Product Tradename     None
Product Type     Medium voltage DIN fuse
Product Sub Type     None
Amperage Rating     10 A
Voltage rating     17.5 kV
Performance Cat According To IEC 60282-1     Back-up
Rated frequency - min     50 Hz
Class     Class back-up
Application     transformer protection
indoor or outdoor use
Fuse indicator     With Striker
07/04/2023 Eaton Industries GmbH
© 04/2023 by Eaton Industries GmbH
Eaton 17.5TDLEJ10 ED2023 V1.0 EN
1 / 1